kuraray

2025

KATANA™ ZIRCONIA
ONE
SPECIALS

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block

BUY 6

sleeves of:
KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block

- p— #irconia ONE

s -
S | CROWN/AZ
o == ———
sleeve of: ——
KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block I(ATAM
" . ’ | "L
(Promotional item must be the '. ] f‘.‘g 5 2 ONE
same value of lowest priced product ﬁ Z[rwﬂla 0
purchased.) If no shade is selected, the pr——
default free product will be in shade A2. ) ‘) CROWN / A2
4

Promo code: QSKC61

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block Shades
A3 A3.5 A4 B1 B2 B3 c1 c2

125-9632KA | 125-9633KA | 125-9634KA | 125-9635KA | 125-9636KA | 125-9637KA | 125-9638KA | 125-9639KA

NW

125-9643KA

A1

125-9630KA

A2

125-9631KA

Cc3

125-9640KA

D2

125-9641KA

D3
125-9642KA

This promotion is not applicable to KATANA Zirconia One SPEED.

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block

BUY 3

sleeves of:

-

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block '4—-'- L -“\\ ﬂ/mmm Zirconia ONE
GET1 =
L] > |

sleeve of:

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block

-

= irconia ONE
(Promotional item must be the same value 'r. “.‘i \ ﬂ/(/‘mm Zirco
of lowest priced product purchased.) -y IDGE /A2
If no shade is selected, the default : oy BR
free product will be in shade A2 |
-

Promo code: QSKB31

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block Shades
A3 A35 A4 Bt B2 B Cl  C2

125-9646KA | 125-9647KA | 125-9648KA | 125-9649KA | 125-9650KA | 125-9651KA | 125-9652KA | 125-9653KA

NW

A1

125-9644KA

A2

125-9645KA

Cc3

125-9654KA

D2

125-9655KA

D3

125-9656KA

125-9657KA

Please send your qualifying invoice for these promotions to: promotional.goods@kuraray.com

*TO REDEEM: Qualifying purchases must be from authorized Kuraray dealers. A list of authorized Kuraray dealers can be found at kuraraydental.com. Please send a copy of your qualifying invoice by email
to promotional.goods@kuraray.com. Remember to provide the promo code for the promotion you are applying for, as well as your promotional goods choice. If no selection is indicated, default promotion will
apply. Promotions cannot be combined with multiple dealers / invoices.

All qualifying products must be purchased on ONE SINGLE INVOICE. Promotional Goods offer subject to change. Invoice must be dated 4/1/2025 - 6/30/2025. Qualifying invoices must be received no later

than 7/31/2025. Participants in special market pricing are not eleigible for promotional goods. Allow approximately 6-8 weeks for PROMOTION GOODS fulfillment. Other restrictions may apply.
Please note, KATANA Zirconia blocks are sold in different quantity sleeves that are different prices. KATANA Zirconia ONE Crown and ONE Bridge can not be combined to qualify. These promotions are not
applicable to KATANA Zirconia One SPEED. All promotions must be in the same packaging. For the most recent quarterly specials please visit out website: kuraraydental.com/promotions/quarterly-specials.

#202025-B




