

### **KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block**

## BUY 6

sleeves of: KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block

**GET1** 

sleeve of: KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block

(Promotional item must be the same value of lowest priced product purchased.) If no shade is selected, the default free product will be in shade A2.

Promo code: QSKC61



### KATANA™ Zirconia ONE CROWN Block Shades

NW	A1	A2	А3	A3.5	A4	B1	B2	В3	C1	C2	C3	D2	D3
125-9643KA	125-9630KA	125-9631KA	125-9632KA	125-9633KA	125-9634KA	125-9635KA	125-9636KA	125-9637KA	125-9638KA	125-9639KA	125-9640KA	125-9641KA	125-9642KA

This promotion is not applicable to KATANA Zirconia One SPEED.

# KATANA<sup>™</sup> Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block

BUY 3

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block

GET 1

KATANA™ Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block

(Promotional item must be the same value of lowest priced product purchased.) If no shade is selected, the default free product will be in shade A2

Promo code: QSKB31



### KATANA™ Zirconia ONE BRIDGE Block Shades

NW	A1	A2	А3	A3.5	A4	B1	B2	В3	C1	C2	C3	D2	D3
125-9657KA	125-9644KA	125-9645KA	125-9646KA	125-9647KA	125-9648KA	125-9649KA	125-9650KA	125-9651KA	125-9652KA	125-9653KA	125-9654KA	125-9655KA	125-9656KA

#### Please send your qualifying invoice for these promotions to: promotional.goods@kuraray.com

\*TO REDEEM: Qualifying purchases must be from authorized Kuraray dealers. A list of authorized Kuraray dealers can be found at kuraraydental.com. Please send a copy of your qualifying invoice by email to promotional.goods@kuraray.com. Remember to provide the promo code for the promotion you are applying for, as well as your promotional goods choice. If no selection is indicated, default promotion will apply. Promotions cannot be combined with multiple dealers / invoices.

apply. Promotions cannot be combined with multiple dealers / invoices.

All qualifying products must be purchased on ONE SINGLE INVOICE. Promotional Goods offer subject to change. Invoice must be dated 4/1/2025 - 6/30/2025. Qualifying invoices must be received no later than 7/31/2025. Participants in special market pricing are not eleigible for promotional goods. Allow approximately 6-8 weeks for PROMOTION GOODS fulfillment. Other restrictions may apply.

Please note, KATANA Zirconia blocks are sold in different quantity sleeves that are different prices. KATANA Zirconia ONE Crown and ONE Bridge can not be combined to qualify. These promotions are not applicable to KATANA Zirconia One SPEED. All promotions must be in the same packaging. For the most recent quarterly specials please visit out website: kuraraydental.com/promotions/quarterly-specials.